PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Daylight spiral compact fluorescent lamp E14 - 12 W

- great colour rendering
- high colour temperature

Code
ILCOS Code
Power (nom.)

Power (rated)

C T T©

Voltage

Current

©

Luminous flux
Luminous efficacy

Equivalent incandescent power  Pe

Length |
Diameter D
Colour rendering index Ra/CRI

Colour rendering class

Chromatic temperature Tcp/CCT
Light color code

Circadian index AC
Mercury content max.

Expected lifetime

Energy class

Connection

Country of origin

EAN13 (1)

=

CFS16012
FBT-12/60/1A-230-E14
12w

12 W
230V
104 mA
530 Im
44 2 Im/W
46 W

130 mm
42 mm
94

1A

6000 K
960

86

3 mg
10000 h
B

E14

CN
8595229200529
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